4
For Water, Gas, Electricity Pipe, and Bolt threading
For Water, Gas, Electricity Pipe, and Bolt threading
Beaver 25
Beaver 80
For Water, Gas, Electricity pipe,
Stainless steel pipes threading,
and also for Bolt threading.

2 stage speed system helps
to cut off any sizes of pipes !!
Beaver Auto Type Code No. Applicable Model
BSPT
BE1/2 ~1" BE380 Beaver 25
BE1/2 ~2" BE001 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
AT1/2 ~3/4" BE01A Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
AT1~2" 52144 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
AT1/2 ~2" 52100 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
AT21/2~3" 52200 Beaver 80 • 100
AT21/2~4" 64200 Beaver 100
NPT
BE1/2 ~1" BE389 Beaver 25
BE1/2 ~2" BE01N Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
BE1/2 ~2" (Type RD) BE057 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
AT1/2 ~2" 52500 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
AT21/2~3" 52600 Beaver 80 • 100
AT21/2~4" 64350 Beaver 100
For Bolt Thread (Manual) Code No. Applicable Model
BSW
3/8 ~1" (BSPT1/4 ~3/8") AS109 Beaver 25
3/8 ~1" (BSPT1/4 ~3/8") 20114 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
11/8~2" 63096 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
ISO Metric
10 ~24mm AS110 Beaver 25
10 ~24mm 20158 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
27 ~36mm (42mm) 63095 ※1 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
UNC / UNF 3/8 ~1" 20160 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
UNC 11/8~11/2" 63090 ※2 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
For Conduit Thread  (Manual) Code No. Applicable Model
BSPS(BSPP) / C
1/2 ~11/4 :C19~39mm AS124 Beaver 25
1/2 ~11/4 :C19~39mm 20147 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
11/2~3" :C51~75mm 20157 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
NPSM
1/2 ~11/4" 20171 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
11/2~3" 20172 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
ISO Metric
16 ~25mm AS134 Beaver 25
16 ~32mm 63094 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
Manual Type Code No. Applicable Model
BSPT
1/4 ~3/8" (BSW3/8 ~1") AS109 Beaver 25
1/4 ~3/8" (BSW3/8 ~1") 20114 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
1/2 ~2" (NPT1/2 ~2") 63090 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
BE1/2 ~2" (Type RD) BE009 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
2~3" (NPT21/2~3") 20127 Beaver 80 • 100
31/2~4" 04110 Beaver 100
NPT
1/4 ~3/8" AS122 Beaver 25
1/4 ~3/8" 20165 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
1/2 ~2" (BSPT1/2 ~2") 63090 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
BE1/2 ~2" (Type RD) BE068 Beaver 50 • 80 • 100
21/2~3" (BSPT2~3") 20127 Beaver 80 • 100
For Bolt Thread Code No. Applicable Model
BSW 5/16 ~1" 10100 Bolt Machine 25Pro / No.1
BSW Left 3/8 ~1" 10117 Bolt Machine 25Pro / No.1
ISO Metric 8~24mm 10118 Bolt Machine 25Pro / No.1
ISO Metric Left 8~24mm 10126 Bolt Machine 25Pro / No.1
UNC / UNF 5/16 ~1" 10119 Bolt Machine 25Pro / No.1
BSW Left 11/8~11/2" 18137 Bolt Machine No.2  ※1
For Conduit Thread Code No. Applicable Model
BSPS (C) 11/2~3" :C51~75mm 19100 Mini -Con 82
NPSM 11/2~3" 19119 Mini -Con 82
ISO Metric 40 ~63mm 19122 Mini -Con 82
BSPS (C) 31/2~4" 33100 Mini -Con 104
BSPT  Manual BSPT  Auto NPT  Manual NPT  Auto
Code No.BE51S Code No.B51AS Code No.BE51N Code No.B51AN
BSPT  Auto NPT  Auto
Code No.BE1AS Code No.BE1AN
Item Code No. Weight Spindle
Speed Motor Standard Accessories
100
BSPT BE1AS
105kg
48・18min−1
(2 speed)
1,140W
220-240V
Beaver Auto Die -Head :1~2", 21/2 ~4"
Dies :BE1/2~3/4" • BE 1~11/2" (2"), AT21/2 ~4"
Threading Oil White 4L (1can)
NPT BE1AN
Movie Movie
Movie
6
Dies
For Taper Pipe Thread (Beaver, Astronic, Piset, Mini -Con)
For Parallel Pipe (Condit) Thread (Beaver, Astronic, Piset, Mini -Con)
Economical Dies
Standard Size Code No. Material T.P.I. Suitable Die -Head
BSPT
AM1/2~3/4" AS086
Alloy
14 Beaver Auto
(Beaver25, AS1, 1.5)AM1~11/2" AS087 11
AM1/2~3/4" AS111
HSS
14 Beaver Auto
(Beaver25, AS1, 1.5)AM1~11/2" AS112 11
BE1/2~3/4" 89266
Alloy
14
Beaver Auto
(Beaver, Astronic)
BE1~2" 89267 11
M/AT1/2~3/4" 89211 14
M/AT1~2" 89227 11
AT21/2 ~3" 89228 11
AT21/2 ~4" 59803 11
AT31/2 ~4" 89229 11